

Account Statement for the period 01/04 2017 to 23/05/2017

Account Number

00000010878377054

Branch

PIMPRI TOWN

SBCHO-GEN-PUB-IND-NONRURAL-INR

Address

WAGHERE, PIMPRI, PIMPRI

PUNE, Pune PIMPRI (PUNE) MAHARASHTRA-IN

411017

MAHATMA PHULE

MAHAVIDYALAYA, PIMPRI. PUNE-17

MOD Balance

Account Type

0.00

Account Name crawing Power

0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.) 4.0

CIF No.

80708000262

IFS Code

SBIN0005923

MICR Code

411002019

Nomination Registered

Balance as on 01/04/2017 36,60,219.66

te (Value Date)	Nerration	Ref/Cheque No.	Branch Code	Debit	Credit	Balance
07-Apr-17 (07-Apr-2017)	CHEQUE WDL ch tfr 727845	TRANSFER FROM 10878467234 727845	5923	12,000.00		36.48,219.56
15-Apr-17 (15-Apr-2017)	BY TRANSFER NEFT*CNRB0000262*P17041549341719*UGC WRO GEN COMPO	TRANSFER FROM 3199680044308 TRANSFER	4430		2,72,500,00	39,20,719.66
25-Apr-17 (25-Apr-2017)	TO TRANSFER BALANCE CERTIFICATE CHARGES	TO 98353059238	5923	172.50		39,20,547.16
05-May-17 (05-May-2017)	TO CLEARING BOM Mr. SARFRAJ HISAMUDDIN MU 727847	727847	5076	5,563.00		59,14, 984 16

Print Back



To:

Subject: [No Subject]

UGC WRO (mrpugcwro@gmaii.com) From:

mahatmaphulepimpri@yahoo.com;

Thursday, February 4, 2016 11:17 AM Date:

File No. 47-1132/14(WRO)

The Principal,

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha'S Mahatma Phule Mahavidyalaya

mpn,

Pune- 411017

Subject: Allocation of Rs.360000/- for Minor Research Project in Chemistry (Subject) in respect of Dr. (Mrs.) Thorat J. H.

Sir / Madam,

With reference to your application, UGC has approved the allocation as detailed above. You are requested to submit Acceptance Certificate (Copy enclosed) within 15 days for consideration of release of first installment.

ards,

UGC (WRO)

Pune

Attachments

ACCEPTANCE CERTIFICATE NEW VII.doc (31.00KB)



MAHA	ATMA	PHULE	MAH	AYCIVA	LAYA
	PIM	PRI, PUN			_
INWAR	D NO.	***************************************	93	e d	
DATE :		501	0.19	Ç	



Principal

Dr. Ashok S. Bhoite

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's,

MAHATMA PHULE MAHAVIDYALAYA

Pimpri-Waghere, Pune - 411 017.

Accredited by NAAC (Third Cycle) with 'A' Grade, CGPA: 3.16

Founder: Padmabhushan Dr. Karmaveer Bhauraa Patil

Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune. Registration No.: ID.PU/PN/ACS/053 (1983) Junior College Code No.: J.11116008

Dy. Director of Education, Pune Region, Pune - 1. No.: HS/2/PD/90-91 Dt. 13-12-90 Yashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University Nashik Centre No.: 6206A

Date: 28th May 2018

Ref. No. 121 /2018-19

M.Sc., Ph.D.

To The Regional Director, University Grants Commission, Western Regional Office, SSPU Campus, Pune.

Subject: First Progress Repot of Minor Research Project of Mrs. Dr. Jyoti Hansraj Thorat Reference: File No. 47-1132/14(WRO)

Respected Sir,

We are submitting herewith the First Progress Repot of Minor Research Project of Mrs. Dr. Jyoti Hansraj Thorat.

The following documents are attached herewith:

- 1. STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE IN RESPECT OF MINOR RESEARCH PROJECT-Annexure III
- 2. STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE INCURRED ON FIELD WORK-AnnexureIV
- 3. UTILISATTION CERTIFICATE
- 4. ANNUAL REPORT OF THE WORK DONE ON THE MINOR RESEARCH PROJECT
- 5. FIRST ANNUAL PROGRESS REPORT OF MINOR RESEARCH PROJECT: 2017-2018

Please, accept the First Progress Repot of Minor Research Project of Mrs. Dr. Jyoti Hansraj Thorat and kindly release the remaining grants to the principal investigator.

Thanking you.

Your's faithfully,

Principal,

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's

Mahatma Phule Mahavidyalaya, Pimpri, Pune -411017

Encl: As Above.





UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION BAHADUR SHAH ZAFAR MARG NEW DELHI - 110 002

STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE IN RESPECT OF MINOR RESEARCH PROJECT

1. Name of Principal Inve	estigator. MRS. DR. JYOTI HANSRAJ THORAT
2. Deptt. of PI	DEPARTMEMENT OF CHEMISTRY
3. Name of College	RAYAT SHIKSAN SANSTHA'S
МАНАТММА РН	ULE MAHAVIDYALAYA, PIMPRI, PUNE, 411027
4. UGC approval Letter	No. and Date NO.F.47-1132/14(WRO) 4 th May 2016
5. Title of the Research P	roject:
"SYNTHESIS OF ON NANOSTRUCTURES A	E DIMENTIONALNOBLE METAL DECORATED ZnO ND IT'S PHOTOCATALIC PERFOMANCE STUDY"
6. Effective date of starting	ng the project 15th April,2017
7. a. Period of Expenditu	re: From 15 th April 2017 to 31 st March2018
b. Details of Expendit	ure Total Amount Expended in First Year :Rs. 2,29,643=00

S.No.	Item	Amount Approved (Rs.)	Expenditure Incurred (Rs.)
i.	Books & Journals	10,800=00	11,488=00
ii.	Equipment	1,44,000=00	1,34,034=00
îii.	Contingency including special needs	16,200=00	700=00



iv.	Field Work/Travel (Give details in the proforma).	NIL	NIL
V	Hiring Services: Characterization	14,400=00	11,217=00
vi.	Chemicals & Glassware	72,000=00	72,204=00

Total 2,57,400=00 2,29,643

7. if as a result of check or audit objection some irregularly is noticed at later date, action will be taken to refund, adjust or regularize the objected amounts.

8. It is certified that the grant of Rs.2,72,500=00 (Rupees Two Lacs Sevety Two Thousand five Hundred only) received from the University Grants Commission under the scheme of support for Minor Research Project entitled "SYNTHESIS OF ONE DIMENTIONALNOBLE METAL DECORATED ZnO NANOSTRUCTURES AND IT'S PHOTOCATALIC PERFOMANCE STUDY" vide UGC letter No. F. 47-1132/14 dated 4th May 2016 has been fally utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned and in accordance with the terms and conditions laid down by the University Grants Commission.

胡响

SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR

(DI. J. H. Thorat)

BARBADO BARBADO CONTROL OSTOR S CONTROL OSTOR

PIRICIDIPAL MAHATMA PHULE MAHAVIDYALAYA PIMPRI, PUNE-411 017.

(Seal)